Product Code
Description
Insert Image Here
Max Wattage
14W
Product Information
Dimensions (mm)
Depth: 82mm
Dia: 325mm
Lamp Included : Yes
Lumens : 1100lm
Voltage : 240V
CRI : 80
CCT : 4000K
Frequency (Hz) : 50-60Hz
IP Rating : IP65
Lamp Technology : LED SMD
Average Life : 50,000 hours
Shape : Circular
Material : Polycarbonate Construction
Material Colour : White
Emergency : 3hr Maintained
Battery : Lithium
Power at Emergency : 3W
Sensor : Microwave
Detection Distance : 1-10 meters
Detection Angle : 360 degree
ELD - Compass House, Vision Park, Histon, Cambridge, CB24 9AD - 0844 846 6240
Slim design.
Data Specification Sheet
LUN14LEDWO-MWEM
LED Slim Bulkhead (330mm dia) -
White/Opal - 14w LED - 4000k -
Microwave Sensor - 3hr Em - IP65